
2024 Fall Term Calendar
Classroom In-Person Courses

Course Name Place Course First Day Course Last Day

Advanced Certificate in Container Terminal Management London 5 November 2024 Tuesday 7 November 2024 Thursday

Advanced Certificate in International Logistics Management London 26 November 2024 Tuesday 28 November 2024 Thursday

Advanced Certificate in Container Logistics Management Istanbul 27 November 2024 Wednesday 29 November 2024 Friday

Advanced Certificate in Container Logistics Management London 8 January 2025 Wednesday 10 January 2025 Friday

Advanced Certificate in International Logistics Management London 4 February 2025 Tuesday 6 February 2025 Thursday

Advanced Certificate in Container Terminal Management London 4 March 2025 Tuesday 6 March 2025 Thursday
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